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Pos. Dorsal Nome e apelido Equipa Sexo Intermedio Tempo Diferença Ritmo Por cat.

1 456 Bruno Ferreira Águias de Alvelos M 1:46:07 (1) 3:46:14 - 04:31 1° M Sen
2 538 Tiago Godinho Caracol Trail Team M 1:48:48 (2) 3:57:52 + 11:38 04:46 2° M Sen
3 529 Diogo Pinheiro Coimbra Trail Running M 1:55:38 (4) 4:09:33 + 23:19 04:59 3° M Sen
4 556 Rui Luz AMCF - Arrábida Trail Team M 1:56:44 (5) 4:13:35 + 27:21 05:04 1° M 40
5 543 Hugo Neves Caracol Trail Team M 2:01:23 (10) 4:14:54 + 28:40 05:06 4° M Sen
6 561 Paulo Lopes AMCF - Arrábida Trail Team M 1:55:21 (3) 4:19:01 + 32:47 05:11 2° M 40
7 558 Luis Trindade AMCF - Arrábida Trail Team M 1:57:08 (6) 4:28:10 + 41:56 05:22 3° M 40
8 528 Armindo Antunes Coimbra Trail Running M 1:59:04 (7) 4:28:26 + 42:12 05:22 4° M 40
9 466 Paulo Marreiros Coimbra Trail Running M 1:59:29 (8) 4:29:06 + 42:52 05:23 5° M 40

10 508 Pedro Mendes VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS / CCR ALCABIDEQUE M 2:00:09 (9) 4:38:35 + 52:21 05:34 5° M Sen
11 447 Celso Oliveira LION RUNNERS - G. D. Leões da Guarda M 2:05:12 (11) 4:55:49 + 1:09:35 05:55 6° M Sen
12 542 Oscar Ferreira AZtrail/Mercentro M 2:13:42 (20) 4:57:17 + 1:11:03 05:57 1° M 55
13 408 Luís Escarameia INIJOVEM - Nisa M 2:10:37 (19) 4:59:25 + 1:13:11 05:59 6° M 40
14 526 Raquel Pedro Montanha Clube Trail Running EFAPEL F 2:15:41 (26) 4:59:36 + 1:13:22 05:59 1° F 40
15 409 Paulino De Abreu Solopisadas Team M 2:19:56 (36) 5:05:21 + 1:19:07 06:07 1° M 45
16 510 Samuel Castro Salamandrecos M 2:06:10 (12) 5:05:30 + 1:19:16 06:07 7° M Sen
17 557 Vitor Pinto AMCF - Arrábida Trail Team M 2:13:46 (21) 5:06:44 + 1:20:30 06:08 8° M Sen
18 546 Jocelina Ferreira Montanha Clube Trail Running EFAPEL F 2:18:12 (32) 5:08:06 + 1:21:52 06:10 1° F 45
19 506 Paulo Ribeiro Os Santa Aplónia M 2:14:03 (22) 5:09:32 + 1:23:18 06:11 2° M 45
20 473 Pedro Jesus GÁFETE RUNNERS M 2:06:45 (13) 5:10:52 + 1:24:38 06:13 9° M Sen
21 425 Miguel Serra M 2:14:57 (25) 5:14:15 + 1:28:01 06:17 10° M Sen
22 439 Luís Sá LION RUNNERS - G. D. Leões da Guarda M 2:18:00 (31) 5:15:41 + 1:29:27 06:19 7° M 40
23 405 Catarina Fernandes Viriathvs Runners Viseu F 2:20:02 (37) 5:16:29 + 1:30:15 06:20 1° F Sen
24 541 Didier Valente Monsanto Running Team M 2:28:16 (55) 5:17:14 + 1:31:00 06:20 3° M 45
25 483 Vítor Santos Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do Zêzere M 2:15:54 (27) 5:18:34 + 1:32:20 06:22 8° M 40
26 460 Hugo Silva LION RUNNERS - G. D. Leões da Guarda M 2:10:13 (18) 5:22:03 + 1:35:49 06:26 11° M Sen
27 424 Luis Narciso O Mundo da Corrida M 2:10:05 (17) 5:22:05 + 1:35:51 06:26 12° M Sen
28 484 Rogério Pronto Tomar Runners M 2:27:39 (46) 5:23:02 + 1:36:48 06:28 13° M Sen
29 521 Jorge Duarte Coimbra Trail Running M 2:15:58 (29) 5:25:15 + 1:39:01 06:30 9° M 40
30 461 Mariano Pina Hernández M 2:27:59 (51) 5:29:25 + 1:43:11 06:35 10° M 40
31 402 Fred Kalahari M 2:18:45 (34) 5:29:54 + 1:43:40 06:36 4° M 45
32 525 Jorge Pedroso Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra M 2:09:56 (15) 5:30:26 + 1:44:12 06:37 5° M 45
33 403 José Calisto PRAIATRAIL M 2:27:52 (50) 5:31:46 + 1:45:32 06:38 1° M 60
34 404 Luis Mota PRAIATRAIL M 2:28:01 (52) 5:31:46 + 1:45:32 06:38 1° M 50
35 469 Diogo Caniço A20KM trail running team M 2:28:05 (53) 5:35:21 + 1:49:07 06:43 14° M Sen
36 468 António Miranda ATR - Algarve Trail Running M 2:15:55 (28) 5:36:43 + 1:50:29 06:44 6° M 45
37 451 Ricardo Conde C.D ""Os Águias"" de Alpiarça M 2:32:07 (63) 5:36:58 + 1:50:44 06:44 15° M Sen
38 480 Sérgio Lourenço OPraticante.pt M 2:14:07 (23) 5:38:23 + 1:52:09 06:46 7° M 45
39 512 Jorge Tiago Coimbra Trail Running M 2:26:09 (43) 5:38:39 + 1:52:25 06:46 8° M 45
40 465 Fernando Homem C.A.S.P.A. - Clube Amador Só Para Atletismo M 2:28:09 (54) 5:42:52 + 1:56:38 06:52 11° M 40
41 523 Rita Marques Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra F 2:37:31 (78) 5:44:27 + 1:58:13 06:53 2° F Sen
42 442 José Vicente ATR - Algarve Trail Running M 2:36:56 (74) 5:44:27 + 1:58:13 06:53 9° M 45
43 441 Luís Costa ATR - Algarve Trail Running M 2:36:58 (75) 5:44:28 + 1:58:14 06:53 16° M Sen
44 560 Carlos Vicente Montanha Clube Trail Running EFAPEL M 2:18:53 (35) 5:44:59 + 1:58:45 06:54 17° M Sen
45 450 Sérgio Campos Casa do Benfica em Abrantes M 2:17:48 (30) 5:45:56 + 1:59:42 06:55 18° M Sen
46 422 José Moreira Viriathvs Runners Viseu M 2:25:31 (41) 5:48:07 + 2:01:53 06:58 2° M 50
47 493 Joaquim Teixeira Caracol Trail Team M 2:32:48 (64) 5:50:02 + 2:03:48 07:00 2° M 60
48 550 Ana Vieira Amigos do Pedal Trailagares F 2:33:04 (65) 5:50:14 + 2:04:00 07:00 3° F Sen
49 497 Vítor Marques Casa do Benfica em Abrantes M 2:36:39 (73) 5:53:22 + 2:07:08 07:04 2° M 55
50 474 Bruno Coelho VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS / CCR ALCABIDEQUE M 2:28:57 (57) 5:53:46 + 2:07:32 07:05 19° M Sen
51 520 André Costa VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS / CCR ALCABIDEQUE M 2:23:01 (38) 5:53:48 + 2:07:34 07:05 20° M Sen
52 489 Sara Ferreira Águias de Alvelos F 2:35:15 (70) 5:55:37 + 2:09:23 07:07 4° F Sen
53 496 Pedro Pires Runners do Demo M 2:07:10 (14) 5:57:37 + 2:11:23 07:09 12° M 40
54 540 Jose Fernandes Runners do Demo M 2:10:00 (16) 5:57:38 + 2:11:24 07:09 13° M 40
55 536 Renato Martins TREPADORES M 2:26:58 (44) 5:57:50 + 2:11:36 07:10 21° M Sen
56 494 Simão Petulante COA - Clube de Orientação e Aventura M 2:29:15 (58) 5:58:27 + 2:12:13 07:10 14° M 40
57 530 Miguel Marques M 2:25:26 (40) 5:58:59 + 2:12:45 07:11 10° M 45
58 472 Paulo Sá M 2:29:46 (59) 5:59:30 + 2:13:16 07:11 11° M 45
59 436 Sérgio Reis GD Piranhas do Alqueva M 2:27:48 (49) 5:59:43 + 2:13:29 07:11 12° M 45
60 401 Tiago Correia GD Piranhas do Alqueva M 2:27:41 (47) 5:59:44 + 2:13:30 07:11 15° M 40
61 458 Pedro Semião GD Piranhas do Alqueva M 2:27:47 (48) 5:59:44 + 2:13:30 07:11 16° M 40
62 503 Vítor Correia Team Lantemil M 2:31:15 (61) 6:03:12 + 2:16:58 07:16 22° M Sen
63 479 Carlos Cunha OPraticante.pt M 2:18:31 (33) 6:03:42 + 2:17:28 07:16 3° M 50
64 532 Vitor Hugo Cork Trail Team M 2:14:23 (24) 6:05:39 + 2:19:25 07:19 23° M Sen
65 522 Pedro Meneses Clube Efacec M 2:39:12 (82) 6:07:03 + 2:20:49 07:20 17° M 40
66 507 Tó Serrão C.D ""Os Águias"" de Alpiarça M 2:39:18 (83) 6:08:40 + 2:22:26 07:22 18° M 40
67 555 Francisco Borges RFRPSI M 2:24:26 (39) 6:08:44 + 2:22:30 07:22 24° M Sen
68 416 Rui Batista Salamandrecos M 2:25:39 (42) 6:08:46 + 2:22:32 07:23 3° M 55
69 518 Angela Suzano Monsanto Running Team F 2:35:36 (71) 6:09:21 + 2:23:07 07:23 2° F 45
70 524 Tiago Realista Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra M 2:37:43 (79) 6:10:34 + 2:24:20 07:25 13° M 45
71 462 Gonçalo Nazaré M 2:27:12 (45) 6:14:20 + 2:28:06 07:29 25° M Sen
72 516 Luis Silva Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux M 2:37:23 (76) 6:14:49 + 2:28:35 07:30 14° M 45
73 519 Ana Duarte Falcões Selvagens F 2:55:12 (112) 6:18:22 + 2:32:08 07:34 3° F 45
74 527 Marta Ferreira Team Lantemil F 3:01:43 (121) 6:21:13 + 2:34:59 07:37 5° F Sen
75 432 Paulo Silva Bustos Runners M 2:31:28 (62) 6:23:34 + 2:37:20 07:40 15° M 45
76 421 José Duarte CLAC Entroncamento/OndaTrilhos M 2:44:36 (90) 6:23:42 + 2:37:28 07:40 26° M Sen
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77 435 Angelo Silva Trail Team ML M 2:51:48 (109) 6:24:43 + 2:38:29 07:41 27° M Sen
78 406 Nuno Gaspar C.D ""Os Águias"" de Alpiarça M 2:33:14 (66) 6:25:00 + 2:38:46 07:42 19° M 40
79 452 Sofia Quental AD IALBAX F 2:45:55 (91) 6:25:25 + 2:39:11 07:43 6° F Sen
80 548 David Sousa Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux M 2:30:24 (60) 6:27:56 + 2:41:42 07:46 28° M Sen
81 476 Fátima Gonçalves O Mundo da Corrida F 2:36:22 (72) 6:30:30 + 2:44:16 07:49 1° F 50
82 509 Filipe Ferreira Team Trail Bem Viver M 2:39:00 (81) 6:32:38 + 2:46:24 07:51 29° M Sen
83 505 Dionisio Ferreira Team Trail Bem Viver M 2:38:53 (80) 6:32:38 + 2:46:24 07:51 30° M Sen
84 433 Rogério Horta COA - Clube de Orientação e Aventura M 2:41:35 (84) 6:33:02 + 2:46:48 07:52 16° M 45
85 537 João Silva Team Ramuf M 2:50:44 (106) 6:33:07 + 2:46:53 07:52 31° M Sen
86 411 Filipe Lino Ativo Team Running M 2:34:32 (69) 6:34:06 + 2:47:52 07:53 32° M Sen
87 446 Fernanda Melo Associação Beat Your Limit! F 2:48:28 (97) 6:34:10 + 2:47:56 07:53 2° F 40
88 420 Manuel Victorino CCD ALVITEJO M 2:42:45 (87) 6:34:11 + 2:47:57 07:53 3° M 60
89 427 Artur Basilio OPraticante.pt M 2:47:33 (92) 6:37:10 + 2:50:56 07:56 20° M 40
90 426 Sandra Oliveira OPraticante.pt F 2:47:58 (94) 6:37:11 + 2:50:57 07:56 7° F Sen
91 464 Hélder Camacho Alcanena trail M 2:48:30 (98) 6:38:43 + 2:52:29 07:58 33° M Sen
92 428 Pedro Ramos OPraticante.pt M 2:47:33 (92) 6:39:19 + 2:53:05 07:59 21° M 40
93 471 Sandra Cabral Ginásio Clube de Bragança F 2:50:48 (107) 6:39:24 + 2:53:10 07:59 3° F 40
94 500 Pedro Pereira #portocitytrail M 2:42:41 (86) 6:39:31 + 2:53:17 07:59 34° M Sen
95 517 Joaquim Caeiro AlenMinho M 2:51:39 (108) 6:40:05 + 2:53:51 08:00 17° M 45
96 417 Adriana Majer Os Tolinhos F 2:55:28 (114) 6:42:44 + 2:56:30 08:03 8° F Sen
97 430 Hugo Ribeiro Mau Maus M 2:49:17 (101) 6:43:16 + 2:57:02 08:04 22° M 40
98 431 João Lobato Mau Maus M 2:49:18 (102) 6:46:50 + 3:00:36 08:08 35° M Sen
99 477 António Gonçalves O Mundo da Corrida M 2:44:01 (89) 6:47:07 + 3:00:53 08:08 4° M 55

100 487 Simao Silva CAJ Raposa M 2:50:35 (104) 6:53:54 + 3:07:40 08:17 36° M Sen
101 486 Francisco Silva Clube Aventura Juvenil da Raposa M 2:50:40 (105) 6:53:54 + 3:07:40 08:17 37° M Sen
102 490 António Lopes Clube de Atletismo Trail Runners da Ponte M 2:48:08 (95) 6:54:45 + 3:08:31 08:18 38° M Sen
103 514 Ricardo Silva GO! Runners / Outpro Store M 2:53:27 (111) 6:54:59 + 3:08:45 08:18 23° M 40
104 553 Isabel Vedor OPraticante.pt F 3:00:12 (119) 6:55:01 + 3:08:47 08:18 4° F 40
105 531 Carlos Eira CALMA - Tomar M 2:48:51 (99) 6:58:03 + 3:11:49 08:22 5° M 55
106 418 Samuel Nunes Os Tolinhos M 2:55:26 (113) 6:58:47 + 3:12:33 08:23 24° M 40
107 470 Fernando Santos O Mundo da Corrida M 3:00:13 (120) 6:58:54 + 3:12:40 08:23 6° M 55
108 414 Inês Mariquitos Gangue das 6h10 F 2:59:40 (117) 6:58:54 + 3:12:40 08:23 9° F Sen
109 423 Tiago Dionisio M 3:00:10 (118) 6:58:56 + 3:12:42 08:23 25° M 40
110 513 João Bernardo Monsanto Running Team M 2:42:00 (85) 7:03:38 + 3:17:24 08:28 39° M Sen
111 410 Carlos Mendes Mau Maus M 2:49:07 (100) 7:07:10 + 3:20:56 08:32 26° M 40
112 504 Ricardo Monraia AD IALBAX M 2:34:06 (67) 7:08:58 + 3:22:44 08:35 27° M 40
113 415 Maria Monraia AD IALBAX F 2:34:07 (68) 7:08:59 + 3:22:45 08:35 4° F 45
114 499 José Gordinho ATR - Algarve Trail Running M 2:56:31 (116) 7:09:13 + 3:22:59 08:35 4° M 50
115 455 Hugo Martins M 3:11:19 (128) 7:21:28 + 3:35:14 08:50 40° M Sen
116 438 Catarina Silva Bruxos Runners F 2:37:24 (77) 7:23:10 + 3:36:56 08:52 2° F 50
117 449 Ana Correia Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux F 3:08:45 (126) 7:24:08 + 3:37:54 08:53 5° F 40
118 457 Rita Afonso Jobrinde - Montes Saloios F 3:08:45 (126) 7:24:08 + 3:37:54 08:53 10° F Sen
119 502 Paulo Loureiro Team Lantemil M 2:48:12 (96) 7:29:37 + 3:43:23 08:59 41° M Sen
120 467 Paulo Calvino M 3:01:54 (122) 7:32:58 + 3:46:44 09:04 18° M 45
121 463 Raquel Oliveira Grupo Desportivo da Parreira F 3:21:52 (132) 7:36:50 + 3:50:36 09:08 11° F Sen
122 440 Carla Araújo Team Lantemil F 3:20:20 (129) 7:40:38 + 3:54:24 09:13 12° F Sen
123 511 Margarida Dantas Team Lantemil F 3:28:35 (133) 7:40:38 + 3:54:24 09:13 13° F Sen
124 429 Sofia Pereira Team Lantemil F 3:20:20 (129) 7:40:40 + 3:54:26 09:13 14° F Sen
125 412 Cristiana Martins Team Lantemil F 3:28:39 (134) 7:40:40 + 3:54:26 09:13 15° F Sen
126 554 Luís Emídio COA - Clube de Orientação e Aventura M 3:33:21 (136) 7:45:12 + 3:58:58 09:18 5° M 50
127 478 Luis Batata M 2:55:32 (115) 7:51:33 + 4:05:19 09:26 28° M 40
128 535 Rui Alves Tartarugas Solidárias M 2:52:03 (110) 7:52:21 + 4:06:07 09:27 19° M 45
129 492 Inês Mendonça Desliza Team / Ozxtreme F 3:40:13 (137) 7:59:48 + 4:13:34 09:36 16° F Sen
130 495 Inês Peres Desliza Team / Ozxtreme F 3:40:16 (139) 7:59:48 + 4:13:34 09:36 17° F Sen
131 475 Nuno Nunes M 3:40:15 (138) 7:59:49 + 4:13:35 09:36 42° M Sen
132 534 Silvério Santos Clube Pessoal Águas Gaia M 2:49:47 (103) 7:59:58 + 4:13:44 09:36 20° M 45
DNF 488 Francisco Antunes Bruxos Runners M 3:06:53 (124) Fora de co
DNF 539 Gisela Padre Clube ANA Lisboa F 3:42:30 (141) Fora de co
DNF 533 Susana Santos F 3:42:29 (140) Fora de co
DNF 482 Carla Olimpio Nao me agarres que é pior F 3:57:38 (143) Fora de co
DNF 481 Pedro Fontinha Nao me agarres que é pior M 3:57:36 (142) Fora de co
DNF 515 Ricardo Teixeira A.D.Amarante Trail Running M 3:28:41 (135) Fora de co
DNF 459 Rui Lima Salamandrecos M 3:02:14 (123) Fora de co
DNF 407 André Pinto M 3:20:23 (131) Fora de co

Abandonos

DNF 443 Hugo Goncalves M 2:28:20 (56) Abandono
DNF 445 Sílvia Lima Team Lantemil F 3:57:46 (144) Abandono
DNF 448 Rodrigo Lopes CCD CMT/SMAS TOMAR M 2:43:17 (88) Abandono
DNF 544 Gonçalo Henriques M 4:05:37 (146) Abandono
DNF 545 Joana Barros F 4:05:35 (145) Abandono
DNF 453 João Serra ADM Trail Team M 3:07:59 (125) Abandono
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1.  AMCF - Arrábida Trail Team     17 pts
556. 0 Rui Luz: 4:13:35 (4°)
561. 0 Paulo Lopes: 4:19:01 (6°)
558. 0 Luis Trindade: 4:28:10 (7°)

2.  Coimbra Trail Running     20 pts
529. 0 Diogo Pinheiro: 4:09:33 (3°)
528. 0 Armindo Antunes: 4:28:26 (8°)
466. 0 Paulo Marreiros: 4:29:06 (9°)

3.  Caracol Trail Team     54 pts
538. 0 Tiago Godinho: 3:57:52 (2°)
543. 0 Hugo Neves: 4:14:54 (5°)
493. 0 Joaquim Teixeira: 5:50:02 (47°)

4.  LION RUNNERS - G. D. Leões da Guarda     59 pts
447. 0 Celso Oliveira: 4:55:49 (11°)
439. 0 Luís Sá: 5:15:41 (22°)
460. 0 Hugo Silva: 5:22:03 (26°)

5.  Montanha Clube Trail Running EFAPEL     76 pts
526. 0 Raquel Pedro: 4:59:36 (14°)
546. 0 Jocelina Ferreira: 5:08:06 (18°)
560. 0 Carlos Vicente: 5:44:59 (44°)

6.  VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS / CCR ALCABIDEQUE     111 pts
508. 0 Pedro Mendes: 4:38:35 (10°)
474. 0 Bruno Coelho: 5:53:46 (50°)
520. 0 André Costa: 5:53:48 (51°)

7.  ATR - Algarve Trail Running     121 pts
468. 0 António Miranda: 5:36:43 (36°)
442. 0 José Vicente: 5:44:27 (42°)
441. 0 Luís Costa: 5:44:28 (43°)

8.  Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra     143 pts
525. 0 Jorge Pedroso: 5:30:26 (32°)
523. 0 Rita Marques: 5:44:27 (41°)
524. 0 Tiago Realista: 6:10:34 (70°)

9.  GD Piranhas do Alqueva     180 pts
436. 0 Sérgio Reis: 5:59:43 (59°)
401. 0 Tiago Correia: 5:59:44 (60°)
458. 0 Pedro Semião: 5:59:44 (61°)

10.  C.D ""Os Águias"" de Alpiarça     181 pts
451. 0 Ricardo Conde: 5:36:58 (37°)
507. 0 Tó Serrão: 6:08:40 (66°)
406. 0 Nuno Gaspar: 6:25:00 (78°)

11.  OPraticante.pt     190 pts
480. 0 Sérgio Lourenço: 5:38:23 (38°)
479. 0 Carlos Cunha: 6:03:42 (63°)
427. 0 Artur Basilio: 6:37:10 (89°)

12.  Monsanto Running Team     203 pts
541. 0 Didier Valente: 5:17:14 (24°)
518. 0 Angela Suzano: 6:09:21 (69°)
513. 0 João Bernardo: 7:03:38 (110°)

13.  O Mundo da Corrida     207 pts
424. 0 Luis Narciso: 5:22:05 (27°)
476. 0 Fátima Gonçalves: 6:30:30 (81°)
477. 0 António Gonçalves: 6:47:07 (99°)

14.  Team Lantemil     255 pts
503. 0 Vítor Correia: 6:03:12 (62°)
527. 0 Marta Ferreira: 6:21:13 (74°)
502. 0 Paulo Loureiro: 7:29:37 (119°)
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15.  COA - Clube de Orientação e Aventura     266 pts
494. 0 Simão Petulante: 5:58:27 (56°)
433. 0 Rogério Horta: 6:33:02 (84°)
554. 0 Luís Emídio: 7:45:12 (126°)

16.  Trilho Perdido Eventos / Imporlux     269 pts
516. 0 Luis Silva: 6:14:49 (72°)
548. 0 David Sousa: 6:27:56 (80°)
449. 0 Ana Correia: 7:24:08 (117°)

17.  AD IALBAX     304 pts
452. 0 Sofia Quental: 6:25:25 (79°)
504. 0 Ricardo Monraia: 7:08:58 (112°)
415. 0 Maria Monraia: 7:08:59 (113°)

18.  Mau Maus     306 pts
430. 0 Hugo Ribeiro: 6:43:16 (97°)
431. 0 João Lobato: 6:46:50 (98°)
410. 0 Carlos Mendes: 7:07:10 (111°)
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